Date 12	Office and the control of the contro		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For glainshize 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Gourlas *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Re *N1: DV / Co TE (N11): Ti 9) N12: Idao Mc	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); to brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey); talost INC Only (wef 10); talost INC Only (wef 10); talost Survey mad Services: Car / Tpt Allowance (asterdination may Inspection licet Excess Coordination (Eva INC) against INC (bits INC)	\$100 (\$30) \$40345 \$120 \$30 \$31 (\$300) \$75 \$75 \$10 \$25 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$31 \$31 \$31 \$31 \$32 \$32 \$33 \$33 \$33 \$33 \$33 \$33 \$33 \$33	30-00	kod bin
Date	NA A Climing that the control of the		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For glainthiz: 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtary *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Re *N1: DV / Co	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); to brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) talest INC Only (wef 10) allon SMRT Survey mast Services: Car / Tpt Allowanne bandination may Inspection liest Execus Coordination liest Execus Coordination	1NC (330) 540/545 5120 530 (37/549) 57/5 57/5 51/60 57/3 51/60 57/3 51/60 57/3 51/60 57/3	30.00	
Date	NA A Climing that the control of the		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Fellow-T 5) FT: Fellow-T For glainshize 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD *N5: Courtes *N6: Renair C	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); to brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) tolost INC Only (wef 10); tilon + SMRT Survey mad Services: Car / Tpi Allowanne bandination	INC (330) \$40/345 \$120 \$30 [sn 3005) \$75 \$160 \$510	30-00	
Date 11	N A Climiant Batherical average Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglainings 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); to brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) tolost INC Only (wef 10.) often + SMRT Survey mad Services:	INC (330) \$40/345 \$120 \$30 [sn 3005) \$75 \$160	30-00	
Date 11	N A Olimination particulars as a second of the local control of the loc		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For glaining 2.5 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); to brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) trainst INC Only (wef 10.3) tillon + SMRT Survey	1NC (510) 540/543 \$120 530 (511 30/93) 575		
Date 11	N A Olimination particulars as a second of the local control of the loc		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For glainshaze 6) TR : Re-inspa	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); te brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) talost INC Only (wef 10.) tilon	1NC (510) 540/543 \$120 530 (511 30/93) 575		
Date	NA Olimania anarronae se se se se se se se se Orivor/Owner:		1) All 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Damage 3) TF 1 Towing I 4) FT 1 Fellow-T	Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); to hough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (\$11 3000)		
Date in:	N.A Olimentus particulares a la companya de la companya		1) AR; Accident 2) DA; Damage 3) TF; Towing I	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); head survey	\$120 \$40/\$45		
Date 11	N A		1) All 1 Accident	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (210)		
Date		2100415		Reporting (530);	8 5 H 111 W 20 20		
Date 11 12 20 21 9 Teb description Date Cartery Carter	N. V.			and a checium		KIN WITH THE	
Date 11 12 12 20 12 3 14 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5							
Date 11						SERVE	
Date 12 12 2 2 13 33 144 Ref No							
Date 12 12 2 2 13 33 144 Ref No							
Date in: 14 12 20 21! 9 Jeb description Date Criming							-
Date In: 14 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2	Onezeliny Pakalounaa Pulkara Papale (19				过学学技术	SOUTH !	<u> </u>
Date 11	Injurý ;				AT PLANTED WITH	CHY Aren	र् _{गाम् ४,५} र
Date in:	1) Obload Resurvey Lindo (Rebair Cost > \$3	000] ()					7
Date III				*		1	
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Crim Ref No MA L P 20 21 33 L L Veh No Pc 73 1 L It is A It 12 20 15 20 It Motor Claim Form L It is A It 12 20 15 20 It Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hn, TF 4hn) It Photo Uplanded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wish Proformal Whap / INC Assign Whap / GW: (Tol. * Fax:) Tol. * Tol. * Fax:) Owner / Driver: (Tel:) Policy No: (Period: () Cover Type: () Confirmed by : (Date: Time:) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N. *O-20%; P: 21-79% F: 8d-100%] Year of Registration: () Wattranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () Gaugal Replaces: to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. () Towing Co: (* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				*	- ·		
Date In:	Transposition Care designation		从图像图像图像	anstractes and the same of the	100	المباتات	
Date In: 14 12 20 2 19 Jeb description Date Crim Date Crim Nat Lip 20 13 93 Jeb SAS c-liling	The state of the s	DECEMBRACIONAL DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION	ENERGY STREET		建筑 尼波	Ellono!	
Date III 14 12 20 21 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			O();T	owing Co: (# · .")
Date				N			
Date 11	是血管但因可能性治疗关系是原始的组织的影響等	STATE OF THE PARTY	Barth Market	and the property of the	olter.	353 5 5 5	
Date 11 12 20 21 3 3 14	Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000 (A THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	इंडर शक्त	Ţ	7
Date)			
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Crim Ref No. MA Lip 20 13 93 164 SAS e-filing Veb No. Pc 74 T				1%; P: 21-79%. P:	50-100%		
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date extraction	Confirmed by : (4	ed inner	1	
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Claim Ref No MA Lip 20 13 93 Ib4 SAS c-filing Veb No Pc 744 T. E-mail (wishin thus, Ale 2brs) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (within: OD 2brs, TP 4brs) I-Photo Uplanded Assessment/Survey Report Asset Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wisin Proformed Whesp / INC Assign Whesp / QW: (Tol: Fax:) TP Particulars: Veb No: GBC 6490 P. INC () / Non-INC () Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	Policy No: () Per	iod: ()			<u> </u>	
Date 11 12 20 21:19 SAS c-filing						1,	
Date in: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Claims	TP Particulars: Veh No: G	BC 6490 P.	, INC()		
Date In: 14 12 20 21 19 Job description Date Claims	Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ()
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Crim Ref No. MA Lip 20 0 13 93 } July SAS e-filing Veh No. Pc	11. Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		-	-
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Class Ref No MA Lip 20 13 93 \	200	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	<u> </u>	_		
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Class Ref No MA Lip 20 13 93 \	(7) Separanj, (2)	I-Photo Uplon	ded	<u> </u>	_	·	
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date Claims	Ult - M ! Renorung Only			Tir 4 hrs)	_		:
Oate In: 14112120 21:19 Jeb description Oate Class Ref No. MA Lip 20013 93 } In 4 SAS c-Illing Veh No. Pc 77417 E-mail (white shee, Alc 2hrs)	11(1) 11/12/20 16:00.	_	·	<u> </u>	_		
Date In: 14 12 20 21:19 Jeb description Date & Into Comp. Ref No. MA Lip 20 013 93 } h4 SAS c-Illing	Veh No PC 7741T	-		ļ	-		
Date In: 14 1 1 2 1 20 21:19 Jeb description Date & Timb Comp.	MA/ LIP 2001343+114	SAS c-filing		1			
I thus t-Time Connected Done oy	B-011			Ditte terrino et april			
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services. puri Janon . SM 0920 CE 000 U	Contraction and Contraction of Contr	I I I description		There & Time Comple	tod	Done	

SN0920CE000U / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/12/2020 21:19 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (14/12/2020 21:19 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- of the insurance companies.

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

14/12/2020 21:19 (SGT) Date of Submission Date of Accident 11/12/2020 16:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Woodlands Ave 12, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number PC7741T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? AURORA WORLD PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX992D Company Reg No PHUAYWEI89@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-91511331 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-91511331

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Hiace Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Liberty Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy SD20V00590/VBZ/R01 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver WONG SUI SHAN SXXXX942J NRIC No Date Of Birth 21/07/1971 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 21/11/1996 24 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-91511331 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address PHUAYWEI89@GMAIL.COM BLK 240 PASIR RIS ST 21 #05-43 Address Address complement 510240 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Change/cross lane Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 NORAINI Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBC6490P Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	*
Address complement	7.5
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	7.0
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	7.0
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	70

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

BODY

Yes

No

PC7741T

INJURED 1

Injuries Sustained

Were seat belts worn?

Injured person in which vehicle?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
Name of injured person	WONG SUI SHAN
Address	•
Address Complement	
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	PC7741T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	NORAINI
Address	#
Address Complement	•
Post Code	×
Approximate Age Years Old	
	910 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 0

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

STEAN.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

h. 0

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	On the stat	red da	te &	time,	1, 40	nideA(P(7)	41T) was	travelling	alo	ng.	_at_
ne	stated loca	tion at	t the	lanel	. Sw	denly, veh	ide B (A	B(6490P)	cut	into	my lar
md	collided on	to the	left.	portion	9	my vehicle	causing	damages.			
						P		14			
						; -					V.
						11					
						1					

DECLARATION

foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

M

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No SD20V00590 /VBZ /R01					
Form	MZ603A				
Date Of Issue	09-JUL-2020				
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	PC7741T				
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	JTFST22P500038983				
3.Name of Policyholder:	AURORA WORLD PTE LTD				
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance	02-JAN-2020 00:00 AM				
for the purpose of the Act:					
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	01-MAR-2021 23:59 PM				

6.Persons or Classes of Persons

entitled to drive*:

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

A) Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use only in the Republic of Singapore.

8.Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Geographical Area: Singapore only, Windscreen Cover (No Reinstatement allowed), Comprehensive

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$3500, Section II S\$3500, Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced

Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Limit S\$1500 - Excess S\$200

FINANCE COMPANY:

TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

E TAY TRADING COMPANY

PLSL/PLKX/09-JUL-20

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

09-JUL-20

	Date of Accident	Accident Time: 1600hr (24-HR-FORMAT)
	Accident Place	: Woodlands Ave 12 towards Woodlands Ave 5
	Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: PC7741T Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota Hiace
	Insurance Company	Liberty Policy No. SDOOV00590 VBZ ROI
	Name of Registered Owner	: Contypiny/Individual Aurora World Pte Ltd
	ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 26100 2920 Owner's NRIC No:
		: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No:9151 1331
	DRIVER'S Name	: Wong Sui Shan DRIVER'S NRIC No: \$71259425
	DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 31 -07 -1971 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 31 Nov 1996
	Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	
	DRIVER'S Address	: APT 8/k 240 Pacir Ris St 21 HO6-43 Singapore 510240
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	0.61 (27)
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
	Email Address	: Phuasovei 89 @ gmail. com
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Farty \ Claim Own Insurance
	Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the Was there any video Captured by	Driver): 02 Passenger Name: NoralN1 Gender: MD
	Exact purpose for which vehicle	was being used at the time of accident; Private use \ Work purpose
	* **** ***	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No. GB (64	Vehicle Reg No:
	Vehicle MakelModel;	Vehicle Makel Viodel:
	Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
	ICNA. DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER:
	DRIVER'S Contact & sdd	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
, ,		Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No:
	Vehicle Make Model:	The section of the se
	Warre DRIVER	Name DRIVER
	15 No. DRI 458	CONG DRIVER
	DBIVER'S Contact & side	DRIVER'S Content & edd